Profit (Loss) after Taxation (7756.77 ) (7255.60)

Dividend
In view of the losses incurred by the Company, your Directors have not recommended any dividend for the 
financial year ended March 31, 2015.

Share Capital
The Authorized Share Capital of the Company is ` 90,31,00,000/- (Rupees Ninety Crores Thirty One Lacs) divided 
into 9,02,60,000 equity shares of ` 10/- each and 5000 Preference Shares of ` 100/- each. 

The paid up share capital of the Company as on March 31, 2015 is ` 55,85,44,060/- divided into 5,58,54,406 equity 
shares of ` 10/- each.

Consolidated Financial Statements & Cash Flow Statement